
CALENDAR OF EVENTS
January, February, & March 2017

TEA DAY
Monday, January 9, 11am-3pm
Open to adults.
Enjoy a cup of hot tea to Celebrate National Tea Month.

WEDNESDAY NIGHT BOOK CLUB
Wednesday, January 18, 6:15-8 pm: Defending Jacob
by William Landay
Wednesday, February 15, 6:15-8 pm:
The Supremes at Earl's All-You-Can-Eat
by Edward Moore
Wednesday, March 15, 6:15-8 pm: Seriously...I'm Kidding
by Ellen DeGeneres
Open to teens & adults.
Join us for sparkling conversation.

BELLY LAUGH DAY
Tuesday, January 24, 10 am-5 pm
Suggested for ages 4 & older.
Do you know a funny G-rated joke? 
Maybe a knock down knock-knock joke? A silly riddle?
Come to the library on National Belly Laugh Day 
and tell us your joke. 
If you can make us laugh you will win a prize!

MONTHLY MOVIE NIGHT
Tuesday, January 24, 6 pm: Happy Feet
Tuesday, February 21, 6 pm: Homeward Bound
Tuesday, March 21, 6 pm: Finding Dory
Suggested for aged 4 & older.
Pizza served.

TOT TALES
Wednesdays, January 25-March 29, 10 am
Suggested for ages 12-36 months.
Siblings welcome.
Stories, songs, a snack and a coloring craft.

MONDAY MATINEE MUSICAL
Mondays, January 30, February 27, March 27, 1-3:30 pm
Open to adults.
Enjoy a classical musical 
from the Golden Age of Hollywood.
Contact library for titles.

SATURDAY CRAFTERNOON
Saturday, February 4, 2-4 pm
Suggested for ages 8 & older.
Decorate a heart-shaped wooden bank. 
Materials provided.

HOW TO STAY YOUNG
Thursday, March 9, 6-8 pm
Open to adults.
Dr. Robyn Amerman from Santoro Chiropractic 
and Wellness Center will teach you to care for your spine
& will perform posture and spinal screenings 
to determine your personal spine health.

SPRING SOCIAL
Tuesday, March 14, 6-8 pm 
Open to ages 4-12.
Play games, have conversations, color, and eat pizza.

NJ MAKERS DAY
Friday, March 24, 1-4 pm
Open to all.
Come celebrate NJ Makers Day for a crafty time.

Atlantic County Executive Dennis Levinson
Atlantic County Board of Chosen Freeholders, Frank D. Formica, Chairman    12/16 

ATLANTIC COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM
SOMERS POINT

801 Shore Road    927-7113

HOLIDAY
CLOSINGS
ALL BRANCHES CLOSED:

NEW YEAR’S DAY
(Observed)

Monday, January 2, 2017

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY
Monday, January 16

LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY
(Observed)

Monday, February 13

PRESIDENT’S DAY
Monday, February 20
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FOR KIDS
FOR TEENS

FOR ADULTS
FOR ALL AGES

For online program registration or for information on events 
held at other Atlantic County Library System locations, 

go to www.atlanticlibrary.org and click on Calendar of Events.

Please advise of any food allergies.

Please see the library website 
for any updates.
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